Designed and Manufactured in USA
CATALOG
2025
connertoncooking.com
REVOLUTIONIZING
COMMERCIAL KITCHEN,
AHEAD OF ITS TIME.
Founded in Southern California in 1936, Connerton revolutionized speed cooking with its

Grates
• 4” Legs (Accessory)
• Floor Model Accessory
12
GAS INLET 1 1/2”
21”
COOKING
DEPTH
13”
10”
GAS
INLET
23” 2 1/4”
1 1/2”
3” SPLASH
RLRB-23-12R 12” 23” 28,000 1 65 85
RLRB-23-17R 17” 23” 28,000 1 80 100
RLRB-23-22R 22” 23” 56,000 2 110 130
RLRB-23-27R 27” 23” 56,000 2 125 145
RLRB-23-32R 32” 23” 84,000 3 155 180
RLRB-23-37R 37” 23” 84,000 3 175 200
RLRB-23-42R 42” 23” 112,000 4 195 225
RLRB-23-47R 47” 23” 112,000 4 215 245
RLRB-23-52R 52” 23” 140,000 5 245 280
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH BTU BURNERS WT. (EST)* WT. (EST)*
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Gas Pressure Regulator is supplied and must be installed Non-Combustible Locations Only:
• 0” Clearance sides and back

13”
10”
GAS
INLET
23” 2 1/4”
1 1/2”
3” SPLASH
Gas Pressure Regulator is supplied and must be installed Non-Combustible Locations Only:
• 0” Clearance sides and back
• Specify counter or floor model
• Specify type of gas and altitude if over 2,000 feet
NOTES:
Connerton reserves the right, without notice, to make changes and revisions in product
specifications, materials and design, which in our opinion will provide better
performance, durability and efficiency.
RLRB-23-12L 12” 23” 28,000 1 85 105
RLRB-23-17L 17” 23” 28,000 1 100 120
RLRB-23-22L 22” 23” 56,000 2 145 165
RLRB-23-27L 27” 23” 56,000 2 160 180
RLRB-23-32L 32” 23” 84,000 3 210 235
RLRB-23-37L 37” 23” 84,000 3 225 250
RLRB-23-42L 42” 23” 112,000 4 280 310
RLRB-23-47L 47” 23” 112,000 4 295 325
RLRB-23-52L 52” 23” 140,000 5 310 345
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH BTU BURNERS WT. (EST)* WT. (EST)*
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
VALVES
Heavy Duty Brass

• 1/2” Steel Rolling Rod Grates
• 4” Removable Stainless Steel Splash, Sides
and Back
• Stainless Steel Plate Shelf
• 4” Legs Accessory
• Floor Model Accessory
• Lava rock available
16
24.0
11
.5
29.0
10
.0
Gas inlet location
CRB-12 12” 29” 40,000 2 80 100
CRB-18 18” 29” 60,000 3 110 130
CRB-24 24” 29” 80,000 4 140 165
CRB-30 30” 29” 100,000 5 175 200
CRB-36 36” 29” 120,000 6 210 240
CRB-42 42” 29” 140,000 7 250 280
CRB-48 48” 29” 160,000 8 290 325
CRB-60 60” 29” 200,000 10 370 450
CRB-72 72” 29” 240,000 12 450 540
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH BTU BURNERS WT. (EST)* WT. (EST)*
Gas Pressure Regulator is supplied and must be installed Non-Combustible Locations Only:
• 0” Clearance sides and back
• Specify counter or floor model

WELDED #304 STAINLESS STEEL
GRATES ARE
OPTIONAL
Grease pan for water as needed
19.5” DEEP COOKING SURFACE
Heavy Duty Grates Increased area
for maximum production
STAINLESS STEEL TUBE
25,000 BTU Burners every 6 inch
AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
• 4” Legs Accessory
• Floor Model Accessory
• Skewer bracket available
• Option Lava Rock model
18
KABOB-12 12” 28” 50,000 2 80 100
KABOB-18 18” 28” 75,000 3 110 130
KABOB-24 24” 28” 100,000 4 140 165
KABOB-30 30” 28” 125,000 5 175 200
KABOB-36 36” 28” 150,000 6 210 240
KABOB-42 42” 28” 175,000 7 250 280
KABOB-48 48” 28” 200,000 8 290 325
KABOB-60 60” 28” 250,000 10 370 450
KABOB-72 72” 28” 300,000 12 450 540
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH BTU BURNERS WT. (EST)* WT. (EST)*
Gas Pressure Regulator is supplied and must be installed Non-Combustible Locations Only:
• 0” Clearance sides and back
• Specify counter or floor model

For easy cleaning and long life
INTEGRATED “FIRE BOX - FLUE”
Enclosed back, reflects heat up
into griddle
1” Thick highly polished plate
CG-M SERIES
MANUAL GRIDDLE
AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
• 4” Legs Accessory
• Grooved Griddle Plate
• Chromed Griddle Plote
• Floor Model Accessory
ACCESSORY
24” Cooking Surface
20
CG-12-M 12” 32” 30,000 1 95 115
CG-18-M 18” 32” 30,000 1 145 165
CG-24-M 24” 32” 60,000 2 165 190
CG-30-M 30” 32” 60,000 2 195 220
CG-36-M 36” 32” 90,000 3 235 265
CG-42-M 42” 32” 90,000 3 265 295
CG-48-M 48” 32” 120,000 4 300 335
CG-60-M 60” 32” 150,000 5 370 410
CG-72-M 72” 32” 180,000 6 440 485
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH BTU BURNERS WT. (EST)* WT. (EST)*
Gas Pressure Regulator is supplied and must be installed Combustible Locations: 8”
Clearance sides and back Non-Combustible Locations Only:
• 0” Clearance sides and back

For easy cleaning and long life
INTEGRATED “FIRE BOX - FLUE”
Enclosed back, reflects heat up
into griddle
HIGHLY POLISHED PLATE
For Fast Recovery Fully Welded
Seams on Top and Bottom
1” Thick highly polished plate
AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
• 4” Legs Accessory
• Grooved Griddle Plate
• Chromed Griddle Plate
• Floor Model Accessory
• 24” Cooking Surface
22
CG-12-T 12” 32” 30,000 1 115 135
CG-18-T 18” 32” 30,000 1 155 175
CG-24-T 24” 32” 60,000 2 205 230
CG-30-T 30” 32” 60,000 2 245 270
CG-36-T 36” 32” 90,000 3 295 325
CG-42-T 42” 32” 90,000 3 335 365
CG-48-T 48” 32” 120,000 4 385 420
CG-60-T 60” 32” 150,000 5 475 515
CG-72-T 72” 32” 180,000 6 565 610
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH BTU BURNERS WT. (EST)* WT. (EST)*
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
BODY
16 Gauge #304

WELDED #304 STAINLESS STEEL
For easy Cleaning
1” HIGHLY POLISHED PLATE
Fully weld Seams on top
and bottom
INTEGRATED “FIRE BOX - FLUE”
Designed for limited space -
Space Saver
AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
• Grooved Griddle Plate
• Chromed Griddle Plate
• 4” Legs Accessory
• Floor Model Accessory
24
*Note: Weight estimates are uncrated
CEG-12-M 12” 23” 28,000 1 75
CEG-17-M 17” 23” 28,000 1 100
CEG-22-M 22” 23” 56,000 2 125
CEG-27-M 27” 23” 56,000 2 150
CEG-32-M 32” 23” 84,000 3 175
CEG-36-M 36” 23” 84,000 3 200
CEG-42-M 42” 23” 112,000 4 225
CEG-47-M 47” 23” 112,000 4 250
CEG-52-M 52” 23” 140,000 5 275
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH BTU BURNERS WT. (EST)*
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Gas Pressure Regulator is supplied and must be installed. Non-Combustible Locations Only:
• 4” Clearance sides and 6” clearance back.

• Grooved Griddle Plate
• Chromed Griddle Plate
• 4” Legs Accessory
• Floor Model Accessory
26
19” COOKING
DEPTH
GAS INLET 1-1/2”
1-1/2”
4-5/8”
23”
13-1/8”
4-1/4”
10”
*Note: Weight estimates are uncrated
CEG-12-T 12” 23” 28,000 1 75
CEG-17-T 17” 23” 28,000 1 100
CEG-22-T 22” 23” 56,000 2 125
CEG-27-T 27” 23” 56,000 2 150
CEG-32-T 32” 23” 84,000 3 175
CEG-36-T 36” 23” 84,000 3 200
CEG-42-T 42” 23” 112,000 4 225
CEG-47-T 47” 23” 112,000 4 250
CEG-52-T 52” 23” 140,000 5 275
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH BTU BURNERS WT. (EST)*
Gas Pressure Regulator is supplied and must be installed Non-Combustible Locations Only:
• 4” Clearance sides and 6” clearance back
• Specify type of gas and altitude if over 2,000 feet

04.
Connerton reserves the right, without notice, to make changes and revisions in product
specifications, materials and design, which in our opinion will provide better
performance, durability and efficiency.
BTU/HR. PER OVEN
54,000
55
EQUIPMENT STANDS
#304 STAINLESS STEEL
Easy cleaning and long life
WELDED MODEL
For strength & stability
KNOCK-DOWN MODEL
For shipping and storage
56
CES-28-12 12” 25” 23 lbs 28 lbs
CES-28-18 18” 25” 28 lbs 33 lbs
CES-28-24 24” 25” 32 lbs 37 lbs
CES-28-30 30” 25” 38 lbs 43 lbs
CES-28-36 36” 25” 52 lbs 57 lbs
CES-28-42 42” 25” 58 lbs 63 lbs
CES-28-48† 48” 25” 64 lbs 69 lbs
CES-28-60† 60” 25” 83 lbs 90 lbs
CES-28-72 72” 25” 100 lbs 107 lbs
MODEL WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT W/CASTERS
1”
DW
6”